Flux

Flux

Flux

60 - L { Raw Data
' +
40 A
' t
20 .
TR S b i Rt e *4“ ke
0_ T T T T T
— GP
5_
0- HM IR \H! il I mWHHM bt by
AL w| “ \W T TH‘WTP HTHTHM\
_5—
70 - Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
""""""""""" MAP standard
60 I Detrended Data
50 A
40 A
30 A
20 A
10 -
* l; x:?‘ﬁuﬂ‘ﬁ“*# ,”‘} ++ + +++$+T+ff++l = w#x‘ #Jg\
0 - { *
—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
5 }  Standard Residual
0 “MN || | \ | * ‘ | ‘ H ‘ﬂlf l‘ M MM!H\M ‘“ ‘\ * \M‘MH \u ‘“ \H
L E I www‘rr‘ ~w \W‘ THWTM H‘H“T\ T
_5—
53|00 54|00 55|00 56|00 57|00



